
The 10 hours of Zolder 2009

Circuit Zolder
13 - 14 November 2009DSMEC - Race

Zolder - 4000 mtr.

Sector analyse

Pos Nbr Name / Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 Theoretical

best In

Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

202 De Coster-Brody-Muytjens  1:41.525 2361 32.652 37.363 31.242  1:41.257258 218 947 8 7

1 Raus-Mattheus-Verbergt  1:39.009 672 31.926 36.369 30.578  1:38.87367 68 673 3 2

206 Lamster-Zadnikar-Neyens  1:39.990 1983 32.617 36.448 30.765  1:39.830198 198 1886 4 3

204 De Laet-Lauwers-Michiels  1:42.718 1534 32.934 37.787 31.734  1:42.455157 153 12210 13 11

200 Maes-Van Oost  1:39.022 545 31.842 36.007 30.783  1:38.63255 54 652 2 4

321 Jeuris-Vetters-Boender  1:42.536 2276 32.732 37.614 31.843  1:42.189208 175 2279 10 13

355 Vandermaesen-Vanbellingen-Schrauwen-Smet  1:44.121 2257 33.168 38.163 32.516  1:43.847225 225 13614 15 17

211 Vanbeurden-Bruynoghe-Verheyen  1:43.051 1048 33.068 37.593 31.636  1:42.29797 93 10212 9 10

315 Peeters-Jennen-Van Samang-Van Samang  1:46.004 2609 34.176 38.633 32.852  1:45.661260 259 13418 18 20

307 Cuyvers-Reyskens-Cuyvers  1:47.126 7810 34.428 39.060 33.046  1:46.53470 56 7821 21 22

501 Langeberg-Dubois-Erol-Tavernier  1:42.031 14411 32.335 37.667 31.841  1:41.843142 144 1414 11 12

224 Gelade-Muller-Sandona  1:41.454 27812 32.666 37.020 30.919  1:40.605153 167 2788 5 6

301 Sluys-De Neef  1:48.304 11413 34.565 39.611 33.905  1:48.081112 113 11423 24 25

300 Werckx-Werckx-Van Hooydonck  1:44.455 6114 33.381 37.947 32.423  1:43.75161 60 6015 14 16

413 Grouwels-Grouwels  1:51.160 16115 35.641 40.683 34.496  1:50.820140 161 17730 30 30

311 De Vocht-Van Loo-Croes  1:47.677 14716 34.458 39.149 33.716  1:47.323144 139 14422 22 24

491 Legrand-Glorieux-Lescrauwaet  1:50.479 12917 34.805 40.041 34.395  1:49.241128 232 11424 27 28

470 Stevens-Jonckheere  1:52.275 12518 35.473 40.816 34.990  1:51.279128 53 6128 33 35

448 Voet-Van Den Broeck-De Graef  1:52.102 22219 35.747 40.957 34.807  1:51.511218 204 21833 34 33

446 Geelen-Beyers-Deckers  1:51.279 9020 35.645 40.781 34.690  1:51.11690 90 8531 31 32

409 Servranckx-Michiels-Petroons  1:51.799 18521 35.792 40.785 34.453  1:51.030186 197 7835 32 29

499 Renmans-Cornelis-Van den Broeck  1:52.117 13022 35.769 41.008 34.826  1:51.603125 137 13834 36 34

401 Polderman-Van Lagen-Schippers  1:46.706 10923 34.233 38.849 32.878  1:45.960248 109 7519 20 21

205 Renard-Derdaele-Derdaele  1:42.603 10724 32.378 37.337 30.835  1:40.550259 89 2445 7 5

323 Versluis-Versluis-Zomer  1:54.897 12425 36.635 41.781 35.875  1:54.29177 248 11139 38 41

404 Vermeeren-Aerts-Dodemont  1:50.237 9826 35.417 40.011 34.221  1:49.64998 95 9727 26 27

302 Beliën-Beliën-Boelen-Boelen  1:46.408 8127 34.340 38.829 32.726  1:45.89580 81 5820 19 19

417 Van de Water-Van de Water-Dierckx  1:51.069 9728 35.652 40.385 34.619  1:50.656105 106 10932 28 31

463 Despriet-Van Colen-Lejeune  1:54.622 13629 36.256 41.753 35.092  1:53.101141 142 21438 37 36

405 De Craecker-Fievez-Daemen-Verpoort  1:56.407 17530 37.144 42.603 35.920  1:55.66751 176 18042 42 42

411 Hautekeete-Bruneel-Haulet  1:56.914 11031 37.337 42.690 36.399  1:56.426110 99 10944 44 46

324 Moore-White-Calum  1:43.007 8832 33.005 37.288 31.571  1:41.86492 165 5711 6 9

424 Stevens-Habets  1:49.940 8033 35.056 39.972 34.135  1:49.16377 90 7225 25 26

441 Ryheul-Rogiers-Vankeirsbilck  1:55.346 6034 37.181 42.200 35.459  1:54.84058 60 5943 41 38

407 De Hoen-Poelmans-Van Laere  1:55.100 10335 37.026 42.059 35.472  1:54.557145 111 10241 39 39

325 Jordens-Weyens  1:54.832 9136 35.837 42.159 35.770  1:53.76690 90 7036 40 40

103 Marchal-Lumbeeck-Wauters 037

225 Van Kouwen-Van Vliet-Wauters  1:48.204 13538 35.281 39.328 32.656  1:47.265148 65 14426 23 18

201 Penders-Lamot  1:37.692 11539 31.406 35.679 29.785  1:36.87091 115 1151 1 1

255 Stots-Gerritse-Jamers  1:45.328 6740 33.893 38.344 32.173  1:44.41069 66 6617 17 14

250 Lagrange-Heyer-Geipel  1:42.901 5741 33.114 37.783 31.536  1:42.43376 70 6213 12 8

240 Van der Biest-Scheers-Clocheret-Van den  1:59.783 2142 38.573 44.211 36.162  1:58.94616 21 1247 48 45

233 Thiers-Thiers-Thiers 043

278 Van Audenhove-Verdonck-Verhoeven 044

353 Peeters-Cieters-Daenens-Miguel  1:55.675 18745 36.824 42.655 35.933  1:55.412189 187 17940 43 43

399 Franssen-Franssen-Qvick-Franssen  1:44.198 8646 33.478 38.169 32.250  1:43.89770 59 8716 16 15

303 Ronchail-Ronchail-Duthoit  2:00.421 4247 38.308 43.718 37.798  1:59.82443 47 5646 46 48

320 Brinkmann-Jakobs-Van Elderen  2:01.155 2048 40.026 44.092 36.790  2:00.90823 21 2048 47 47

418 De Bruyn-Van Damme  1:52.839 1849 36.232 40.982 35.098  1:52.31218 17 13637 35 37

469 Leten-Oosterlinck  1:57.641 8150 37.732 43.068 36.006  1:56.806107 82 5645 45 44

500 Dockerill-Kane  1:50.160 451 35.597 40.653 33.572  1:49.8223 4 229 29 23
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